Feedback Action Taken Report

School: SUBSR - Sharda School of Basic Sciences & Research [ Department: | Mathematics
Programme Code: |SBR0309 * Programme Name: . Master of Science in Data Science & Analytics Academic Year: 2022-23
Stakeholders Resl::nt:lin " Scale Q1 02 (g ; edbach 4Questg);1s Rfesg;nse (0/37 08 Q9 Suzg;:;iz::;;:ie:;z)cack Action Taken on Feedback
Strongly Agree 50.00% [40.00% |50.00% |40.00%30.00% [75.00%|70.00%|15.00%30.00%
Agree 50.00%60.00% |45.00%10.00%70.00% [25.00%]20.00%|30.00% | 70.00% €
Faculty 20 Neutral 5.00% |50.00% 10.00%55.00% Curriculum update required. dR;‘l’s“m o sowe Comes e boan
Disagree
Strongly Disagree ;|
Strongly Agree 64.29%57.14%(71.43%50.00%71.43%|78.57%|42.86%35.71%
Agree 28.57%(42.86%(28.57%|50.00% (28.57%(14.29%21.43%|21.43% .
Students 14 Neutral 7.14% [14.29%(21.43% ;c:ilgtf: dejxposer sl . |Community connect conducted.
Disagree 7.14% 21.43%21.43%
Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Alumni Neutral NA NA
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree 60.00% (30.00%|30.00% |60.00%|40.00% 60.00%|20.00%
Agree 30.00%|50.00% [60.00%30.00%|50.00%|10.00% |60.00% .
Employers 10 Neutral 10.00%[20.00% | 10.00%10.00% [ 10.00% 20.00% [20.00% fﬂ?ﬁg’:ﬁc:c;‘)‘&‘;’y]g‘ggement RBL introduced.
Disagree
Strongly Disagree 10.00%
Strongly Agree 75.00%150.00%37.50%/25.00%12.50%|25.00%
Agree 25.00%25.00% |62.50%50.00%62.50%62.50% The enhancement of training B bt b il
Academic Peers 8 Neutral 25.00% 25.00%)25.00%(12.50% programs for technical tools |. d
Disagree and software is recommended. | oo
Strongly Disagree "
Strongly Agree 60.00% [40.00% |20.00% [30.00%|40.00%|50.00% [60.00% |40.00%
Agree 40.00%{50.00% |80.00% |20.00%50.00%40.00%|20.00%|30.00% et 1o
Parents 10 [Neutral 10.00% 50.00% 10.00%10.00%20.00%[30.00% ilzgg:e‘ﬁ_“m il be Industry connect is offered.
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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Note: Questionnaires on Curriculum Feedback from Stakeholders is attached as Annexure I-A

3 : ' Hbedhiicl A ekt Taken: Indicate whf,ther incorporated in
Feedback Analysis Points - (Summarise as in points aboye) Curriculum/Course
P ’ (Yes/ No)
1 Curriculum update needed. Revision is done. Yes
2 Real life exposer should be there. Community connect offered. Yes
3 Multidisciplinary engagement should be increased. RBL introduced. Yes
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Sharda University, Greater Noida, India

Department of Mathematics
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